

HERMETIC COMPRESSOR VARIABLE PARTS LIST

Item	Description	Model MKC-65 (L.V.) 364-46406D002		Model MKC-73 (L.V.) 364-46406-003		Model MKC-65 (H.V.) 364-46406-004		Model MKC-73 (H.V.) 364-46406-005	
		Part No.	Quan.	Part No.	Quan.	Part No.	Quan.	Part No.	Quan.
200	Common Parts	364-46406 -001	1	364-46406 -001	1	364-46406 -001	1	364-46406 -001	1
201	Support, Rotor	364-46411	1	364-46412	1	364-46411	1	364-46412	1
202	Scroll, Rotor	064-46407	1	064-46408	1	064-46407	1	364-46408	1
203	Collar, Thrust (Pinion)	064-46416	1	064-46427	1	064-46416	1	064-46427	1
204	Impeller	064-31194	1	064-31195	1	064-31194	1	064-31195	1
205	Ring, Impeller Seal	064-23977	1	064-23980	1	064-23977	1	064-23980	1
206	Washer, Flat Spring	064-23978	1	064-23981	1	064-23978	1	064-23981	1
207	Ring, Int. Retaining	064-23979	1	064-23982	1	064-23979	1	064-23982	1
208	Plate, Imp. Seal Retaining	064-23726	1	064-23727	1	064-23726	1	064-23727	1
209	Gasket, Retaining Plate	064-24122	1	064-24123	1	064-24122	1	064-24123	1
210	Device, P.R.V.	364-43861	1	364-43862	1	364-43861	1	364-43862	1
211	Plug-Pipe, 1" NPT	—	—	—	—	023-05909	3	023-05909	3
212	Screw, Cap Hex Hd. 3/8—16 UNC x 1-1/2	021-01497	6	021-01497	6	021-01497	3	021-01497	3
213	Lockwasher, Spring	021-05247	6	021-05247	6	021-05247	3	021-05247	3
214	Washer, Plain	021-01274	12	021-01274	12	021-01274	6	021-01274	6
215	Nut, Hex 3/8—16 UNC—3B	021-00466	6	021-00466	6	021-00466	3	021-00466	3
216	Connector, Terminal	064-38045	6	064-38045	6	064-38045	3	064-38045	3
217	Terminal, Motor	025-18133	6	025-18133	6	025-18133	3	025-18133	3
218	Bar, Jumper	764-95022 -003	3	764-95022 -003	3	—	—	—	—
219	Washer, Plain	—	—	—	—	021-01239	3	021-01239	3
220	Tube, Micarta 1" I.D. x 1-1/2" O.D. x 3/4" Lg.	—	—	—	—	064-42127	3	064-42127	3
221	Plate, Insulating	—	—	—	—	025-14470	3	025-14470	3
222	Adh, Sealing	—	—	—	—	013-02065	.010	013-02065	.010
223	Label Ground	—	—	—	—	035-02712	1	035-02712	1
224	Screw, Cap Hex Hd. 1/4—20 UNC x 1/2	—	—	—	—	021-02438	1	021-02438	1
225	Lockwasher, Th Int 1/4	—	—	—	—	021-01153	1	021-01153	1
226	Lug, Elec.	—	—	—	—	025-19985	1	025-19985	1
227	Label, Ground	035-03156A	1	035-03156	1	—	—	—	—
228	Screw, Cap Hex.Hd. 3/8—16UNC x 1/2	021-14380	1	021-14380	1	—	—	—	—
229	Lockwasher, Th Int 3/8	021-01158	1	021-01158	1	—	—	—	—

* — Parts Included Field Replacement Kit — 464-46725